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FRIWO AG

ISIN: DE0006201106

Overview

2024/10/18 17:36:28

Price
22.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 620110

0.89% (0.20)

DE0006201106
CEA

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

193 EUR
GERMANY DAX

21.80 EUR
23.00 EUR
21.80 EUR
22.40 EUR
22.09009 EUR
848

18,732.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/27 ]
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006201106&ID_NOTATION=154922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006201106&ID_NOTATION=154922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a98f3bd7d4990eb3fb3c401fec7f550fd3fb7976fe852c24082f77403c68713&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=862af87ca11b0c9c8&time=1729420739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d36fd50e2058de0ff77fbebebb77dae50c9948dcb25d8e2143b7061194850e64&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69728257e6e0e888a&time=1729420739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d69c1c315d14bde5c37cfd03c91fbd193d5b9e4867a94ccef1dd40bd3f2140f4&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b518b983e5c712c1&time=1729420739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac5c656709b7f232980701a87d01b702e9af40dd30e53130467552ad6c9135e2&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8790c28fb2a5f7294&time=1729420739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c40e57579331b67a2d473bf3841e16a3767df4d093a1f208647675ba544496a4&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49a6c0d62590fee01&time=1729420739&tool=RSC

FRIWO AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:36:28

Price
22.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.89% (0.20)

ISIN DE0006201106
Symbol CEA
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 193 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.80 EUR
High 23.00 EUR
Low 21.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.40 EUR
VWAP 22.09009 EUR
Volume (pcs) 848
Trading volume 18,732.40
Number of trades 15
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.74% -35.43% -35.43%
Perf (abs.) -3.60 -12.40 -12.40
Beta -0.04 0.13 0.15
Volatility 42.85 50.33 46.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

23.28 EUR (1,618
2412 EUR (529

26.05 EUR (758

26.68 EUR (599

33.20 EUR (2024/01/29
18.90 EUR (2024/10/17
35.00 EUR (2023/10/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.90 EUR (2024/10/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:36 22.60 EUR 0.02 15
18

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 22.00 EUR 0.02 28
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:55 21.80 EUR 0.00 51
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:07 21.20 EUR 0.00 2
18

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 19.545 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=154922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189315845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3689075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29314831

FRIWO AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:16 19.50 EUR

08:06 19.50 EUR

19:31 21.80 EUR

08:05 19.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29314831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22978

FRIWO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

FRIWO

Contact Details

FRIWO AG

Von-Liebig-Strasse 11 - 48346 Ostbevern
Telefon: +49-25-32-810

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rolf Schwirz
Dominik
Woffen

Oliver Freund

Peter Fiedler

Roald
Gréboval

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard Georg
Ramsauer

Gregor Matthies

Thomas Rudolf
Robl

Michael Jaeger

Sabine
Vennekotter

Uwe Leifken

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	FRIWO AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



